Fear the Moose Tournament
Hosted by Utica College in Virtual

1/22/2022-1/23/2022

Official Tabulation Summary

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
1012 m v 1361| A v 1421 | o v 1384 V. 6 - 0 -0
Ilinois State University A W W | W W | W W CS 0Cs PD
+21 +21 +1 +1 +2 +2 10.0( 29.00 +48
1013 A v 1368 | 11 v 1055 | A v 1054 V. 4 - 2 -0
Illinois State University B A% w | W W | L L CS 0Cs PD
+12 +2 +9 +9 2 12 8.50 2450 +8
1025 O v 1367| A v 1384 | 11 v 1421 V. 4 - 2 -0
Macalester College A w W | L L | W w CS 0CS PD
+16 +16 4 4 +4 +4 8.00 26.00 +32
1027 o v 1499 | A v 1620 | A v 1420 V. 2- 4 -0
Macalester College C L L W W L L CS 0Cs PD
3 3 +16 +16 | -19 -19 12.0( 1950 -12
1064 on v 1066 | A v 1111 | @ v 1013 V. 4 - 1 -1
Auburn B L T | W w | w W CS 0CS PD
3 0 +11 +11 | +12 +12 8.50 2550  +43
1055 o v 1087 | A v 1013 | @1 v. 1086 V. 4 - 2 -0
Auburn C W W L L W W CS 0CS PD
+23 +13 9 9 +2 +2 8.00 2250 +22
1065 A V. 1064 | m v 1141 | A v 1499 V. 3 - 2 -1
University of Alabama B % T | W W | L L CS 0Cs PD
+3 0 +18 +18 3 3 115( 2550 +33
1066 A v 1268| 1 v 1179 | m v 1140 V. 6 - 0 -0
University of Alabama C w w | W w | W % CS 0Cs PD
+1 +1 =3 453 +18 +18 11.0C 29.00 +44
1086 A v. 1228 | 11 v. 1140 | A v. 1055 V. 2 - 4 -0
Luther A w w I, I, 1L, 1L, CS OCS PD
+4 +4 =1l =1l -2 -2 8.00 28.00 +2
1087 A v. 1055 | m v 1497 | A v 1228 V. 2 - 4 -0
Luther B L L L L |w W CS 0CS PD
23 -13 -l il +6 +6 6.00 26.00 -26
1111 A v 1141 | m v 1054 V. V. 1- 3 -0
Lasell University W L I I CS 0CS PD
+7 4 11 -11 5.50 17.00 -19
1140 on v 1420 A v 1086 | A v 1066 V. 4 - 2 -0
Trinity University A W W | W W | L L CS 0Cs PD
+5 +5 +1 +1 -18 -18 12.0( 25.00 -24
1141 o v 1111 | A v 1065 | 11 v 1361 V. 1- 6 -0
Trinity University B L W | L I I I CS 0CS PD
7 +4 -18 -18 4 4 8.50 24.00 -47
1179 I v. 1240 | A v. 1066 | 11 v. 1497 V. 4 - 2 -0
New Jersey City University W W L L W W CS 0OCS PD
+1 +1 -3 -3 +2 +2 8.00 28.00 O
1228 o v 1086| A v 1420 | 1 v. 1087 V. 0- 6 -0
University of St. Thomas L L L L L L CS 0CS PD
4 4 -15 -15 6 6 8.00 20.00 -50
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1240 A v 1179| m v 1268 V. V. 0- 4 -0

St. Olaf L L L L CS 0CSs PD
-1 -1 -1 -1 7.00 17.00 -4

1357
University of New Haven

1385

University of Oklahoma B

1499
University of Nebraska-Lincoln C

1641 o v 1421 | A v 1361 V. V. 0- 4 -0
Utica L L L L CS 0CS PD
-12 12 -14 -14 6.00 17.00 -52
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1066
1012
1499
1054
1384
1140
1013
1025
1055
1179
1361
1420
1065
1385
1268
1027
1421
1497
1086
1087
1620
1357
1141
1111
1228
1368
1240
1641

University of Alabama C
lllinois State University A
University of Nebraska-Lincoln C
Auburn B

University of Oklahoma A
Trinity University A

lllinois State University B
Macalester College A
Auburn C

New Jersey City University
Truman State University
Fordham University A
University of Alabama B
University of Oklahoma B
DePaul University
Macalester College C
Fordham University B
University of Nebraska-Lincoln A
Luther A

Luther B

University of Rochester
University of New Haven
Trinity University B

Lasell University

University of St. Thomas
Wisconsin Lutheran College
St. Olaf

Utica
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29
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345
25.5
28
25
245
26
225
28
245
32
255
225
29
19.5
24
26
28
26
31
16
24
17
20
17.5
17
17

44
48
14
43
18
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32
22
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